
Raghuleela Builders Private Limited Annexure-6

List of unsecured Operational creditors (Employees)

Sr. No. Name of Claimants Type of Claim Security Amount Claimed
Amount Provisionally 

Admitted

Amount 

Provisionally 

Not Admitetd

Amount Under 

Verification

1 Ujjval Desai Employee Unsecured 3,77,54,519          -                                   3,77,54,519            

2 Pratap Mane Employee Unsecured 1,09,34,535          -                                   1,09,34,535            

3 Tulsidas Naik Employee Unsecured 1,07,69,664          -                                   1,07,69,664            

4 M Shanmugham Employee Unsecured 46,11,144             -                                   46,11,144               

5 Yusuf Shaikh Employee Unsecured 38,83,757             -                                   38,83,757               

6 Deepak Dialani Employee Unsecured 9,90,514                -                                   9,90,514                 

7 Naresh Botle Employee Unsecured 8,83,000                -                                   8,83,000                 

8 Manoj Patil Employee Unsecured 8,71,780                -                                   8,71,780                 

9 Pinky Saha Employee Unsecured 8,54,942                -                                   8,54,942                 

10 Komal Singhania Employee Unsecured 6,87,117                -                                   6,87,117                 

11 Abdul Khatri Employee Unsecured 6,29,527                6,29,527                         -                      -                           

12 Mahesh Tatkare Employee Unsecured 6,05,391                -                                   6,05,391                 

13 Sanjay Patel Employee Unsecured 5,40,904                -                                   5,40,904                 

14 Santosh Gawade Employee Unsecured 5,34,777                -                                   5,34,777                 

15 Sarat Jena Employee Unsecured 5,13,500                -                                   5,13,500                 

16 Ankit Somaiya Employee Unsecured 5,00,639                5,00,639                         -                      -                           

17 Jaydev Sarkar Employee Unsecured 4,47,105                -                                   4,47,105                 

18 Dipak Talele Employee Unsecured 4,26,702                -                                   4,26,702                 

19 Rajesh Batawale Employee Unsecured 3,20,000                -                                   3,20,000                 

20 Sachin Kaldate Employee Unsecured 92,658                   -                                   92,658                    

Total 7,68,52,175          11,30,166                       -                      7,57,22,009            


